UNICORN COMPUTER CORP.
ADD：3FL-4., No. 130, Chien-Kung Rd., Chung-Ho City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan 235
TEL：886-2-2223-6699‧2223-6655    FAX：886-2-2222-1269
Web Site：www.unicorn-computer.com.tw
E-Mail：sales@unicorn-computer.com.tw‧support@unicorn-computer.com.tw
W15 serials
Specifications
Flat Panel:

 IP65 Approval
 CE/FCC
Ordering Information:
Following models will equip DRAM 512MB, HDD 80GB,
and slim CD-ROM; if you prefer different accessories,
please contact us before order.
W15-4052M-T
 Supports Intel Ultra Low Voltage Celeron M 1GHz CPU
(L2 cache: 0KB; with CPU fan)
 With touch screen & Standard 220W ATX power supply
 Without touch screen: model name: W15-4052M
W15-4066i-T
 Supports Intel Celeron and Pentium IV socket 478 CPU
(without CPU; with CPU cooler)
 With touch screen & Standard 220W ATX power supply
 Without touch screen: model name: W15-4066i
W15-4946i-T
 Supports Intel socket 478 Core 2 Duo Processor with
FSB 667/533MHz (with CPU cooler)
 With touch screen & Standard 220W ATX power supply
 Without touch screen: model name: W15-4946i
W15-7100M-TF (fan-less version)
 With VIA Eden 1.0GHz fan-less CPU (with heat-sink)
 With touch screen & AC-DC 80W external power
adaptor (optional)
 Without touch screen: model name: W15-7100M-F
W15-7105M-15-T
 With VIA C7 1.5GHz CPU with fan
 With touch screen & Standard 220W ATX power supply
 Without touch screen: model name: W15-7105M